
V SLALOM DE TORANZO
MANGA 2 - MANGA 2 (1000M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 4 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/1 1:37.574
2 2 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 2/1 1:37.608 +34 +34

30 JOSÉ CARLOS ORTIZ KART CROSS JB RACING 2007 1/CC 1:37.692 +84 +118
3 7 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 1/2 1:39.309 +1.617 +1.735
4 24 ANDER GOIKOETXEA BMW M3 E36 1/P 1:39.386 +77 +1.812
5 1 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 3/1 1:40.098 +712 +2.524
6 6 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA 4/1 1:40.322 +224 +2.748
7 5 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI 1300 5/1 1:40.594 +272 +3.020
8 3 BORJA GONZÁLEZ PEUGEOT 205 2/2 1:43.145 +2.551 +5.571
9 9 JOSE MANUEL GARCÍA CITROËN AX GT 3/2 1:43.943 +798 +6.369
10 10 DANIEL HIGUERA SUZUKI SWIFT 1.3 GTI 4/2 1:47.097 +3.154 +9.523
11 8 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW 325I E30 2/P 1:47.127 3 +30 +9.553
12 15 DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROËN SAXO VTS 5/2 1:47.434 3 +307 +9.860

34 JAGOBA GARCIA DEMON KART 2/CC 1:47.949 +515 +10.375
13 11 PEDRO SIRVENT BMW 318 TI 3/P 1:49.273 +1.324 +11.699

35 ALBERTO LOPEZ SEMOG BRAVO 3/CC 1:50.060 3 +787 +12.486
14 27 JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 4/P 1:50.144 +84 +12.570
15 12 JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ OPEL KADETT CITY 5/P 1:51.692 +1.548 +14.118
16 21 BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 6/P 1:52.037 +345 +14.463
17 18 SERGIO COBO BMW 318 TI 7/P 1:55.288 3 +3.251 +17.714
18 17 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 6/2 1:55.995 +707 +18.421
19 16 IVAN CARBAJO BMW E36 8/P 2:01.238 12 +5.243 +23.664

31 DAVID DELGADO JB-RACING 2007 4/CC 2:04.280 18 +3.042 +26.706
20 23 RICARDO FRESNO VW GOLF GT 7/2 2:07.207 +2.927 +29.633
21 20 OLIVER MIGUEL RENAULT TWINGO 6/1 2:08.959 6 +1.752 +31.385
22 22 SERGIO GARCIA BMW E36 9/P 2:21.437 12 +12.478 +43.863
23 25 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 10/P 2:23.724 3 +2.287 +46.150

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

14 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZBMW 320 NO TOMA SALIDA
19 CRISTIAN PEREZ BMW 320 NO TOMA SALIDA
26 JON GARCIA BMW 328I AVERÍA MECÁNICA
33 SERGIO REIGADAS JB RACING JB RACING MAL RECORRIDO
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